CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED

Corp. Off. 1st Floor, Kohinoor City Mall, Premier Road, Kurla Wes, Mumbai 400070
Tel No. 022-61887600, E mail: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com, Website: www.crescentfinstock.com
CIN: L51100GJ1997PLC032464

Date: 06.01.2022

To,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098

Sub: Investor Complaints pursuant to regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended as on Dec 31, 2021.

Symbol: CRESCENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the statement of investor complaints of the company for the quarter ended as on Dec 31, 2021.

Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter ended on December 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Complaints
1.	Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of the	0
	quarter	
2.	Investor complaints received during the quarter	0
3.	Investor Complaints disposed during the quarter	0
4.	Investor complaints remaining unresolved at the end of the	0
	quarter	

This is for your information and records Thanking you

Yours faithfuly, For Crescent Finstock Limited

MEHNUDDIN Digitally signed by MEHNUDDIN JALALUDDIN JALALUDDIN KHAN Date: 2022.01.06 17:22:11 +05'30'

Mehnuddin Khan Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.40156



CERTIFICATE

Crescent Finstock Limited

DETAILS OF INVESTOR'S REQUESTS / COMPLAINTS
REPORT FOR THE PERIOD: 01-10-2021 TO 31-12-2021

SRL. NO.	NATURE OF REQUESTS/COMPLAINTS	OPENING	RECIEVED	TOTAL	REDRESSED	PENDING
1	DELAY IN TRANSFER OF SHARES.	0	0	0	0	0
2	DELAY/ NON RECEIPT OF ANNUAL REPORTS.	0	0	0	0	0
3	DELAY/ NON-RECEIPTS IN ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARES.	0	0	0	0	0
4	DELAY/ NON-UPDATING OF CLIENTS INFORMATION IN RECORDS.	0	0	0	0	0
5	NON-RECEIPT OF SHARES/ DIVIDENDS/RIGHTS/ BONUS SHARES.	0	0	0	0	0
6	OTHERS(PLEASE SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0

For LINK INTIME INDIA PVT.LTD.

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)